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BOULTAWN'’S BAGELRY & CAFE

7:00AM — 4:00PM

IN Your MouTH

Breakfast Sandwich Served on a Bagel, Croissant or Sourdough
Egg

Egg & Cheese

Egg, Hash & Cheese
Egg & Meat

Egg, Meat & Cheese =~
Egg, Hash, Meat & Cheese =~
Egg & Veggie

Sliced Lox - Lox, Red Onion, Capers, Tomatoes, Cream Cheese

Eggs & Toast
Eggs, Meat & Toast

Omelette Served with Hashbrowns

Santa Fe: Ham, Green Chile, Onion, Tomato, Cheese

All American: Ham and Cheese
Veggie: Mushroom, Onion, Tomato, Zucchini, Spinach
NM Northerner: Chorizo and Cheese

Lox: Salmon and Onion

Breakfast Burrito Red or Green Chile
Meat: Choice of Chorizo, Sausage, Bacon or Ham

Veggie: Mushrooms, Spinach, Onions, Tomatoes, Green Chile, Zucchini

&F5 A X4

N Your Dhour

Credit Price*

$7.75
$8.25
$8.75
$8.75
$9.45
$10.00
$8.75
$9.50
$16.95

$10.00
$10.75

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.95

$10.25
$10.25

Waffle Bowl Filled with Eggs, Cheese, Choice of Meat & Served with a Side of Maple Syrup

Choice of Bacon or Sausage

Eggs Benedict Served on a Bagel w/side of Hashbrowns
Traditional: Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce

Santa Fe: Ham, Poached Eggs, Green Chile, Hollandaise
Lox: Lox, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce
Veggie: Hashbrowns, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise

Avocado Toast

* Prices shown apply to credit & debit card sales. Discount offered for all cash sales.

226 N GUADALUPE ST. SANTA FE, NM 87501
505.983.9006

$9.45
$6.25

$14.00
$14.00
$18.95
$14.00

$9.75
$10.75
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IN Your MouTH

BOULTAWN'’S BAGELRY & CAFE

7:00AM — 4:00PM

&F5 A X4

N Your Dhour

Credit Price*

Sandwiches on Bagel or Sourdough, served with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pickles, Mustard, Mayo. Add Cheese or Green Chile + $0.75.

Ham

Turkey
Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad
BLT

Veggie Hartwich: Sprouts, Avocado, Tomato, Cream Cheese, Garlic Salt

Grilled Cheese
Bacon Green Chile Grilled Cheese

Chorizo Grilled Cheese
Philly
Santa Philly

Frito Pie Ours Rocks!!
Red or Green; With or without Meat and/or Beans

Salads

Spicy Chicken Caesar

Tuna or Chicken Salad on a Salad
Chef Salad

Pasta Salad

Pasta Salad w/Chicken

Pizza Bagel
Cheese

Pepperoni
Veggie
Combo

$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$8.50
$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$9.95

$9.50

$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$8.75
$9.75

$6.50
$7.25
$7.25
$7.95

Quesadilla A New Mexico staple with our own unique spin; an extra halo of crisped cheese!!

Beef, Chicken, Chorizo or Veggie

Mac & Cheese
Chorizo Mac & Cheese

Drinks

Drip Coffee or Hot Tea Sm $3.10 Lg $3.35
Latte Sm $4.90 Lg $5.65
Mocha Sm $5.10 Lg $5.90
Chai Sm $5.10 Lg $5.90
Soda Can/Bottled Water $1.95
Apple Juice $2.95
Smoothie $7.95

* Prices shown apply to credit & debit card sales. Discount offered for all cash sales.

Iced Coffee or Tea
Cappuccino
Espresso

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha
Orange Juice

226 N GUADALUPE ST. SANTA FE, NM 87501

505.983.9006

$9.75

$8.75
$9.75
$9.75

$3.40
$4.40
$3.65
$5.65
$6.10
$3.95

Rev. 08.05.2025



