

## **BOULTAWN'S BAGELRY & CAFÉ**



## 7:00AM - 4:00PM

<b>Breakfast Sandwich</b> Served on a Bagel, Croissant or Sourdough	Credit Price*			
Egg & Cheese	\$7.75 \$8.25			
Fag Hash & Cheese	\$8.75			
Fag & Maat	\$2.75			
Fag Mest & Cheese	\$9.45			
Egg, Hash, Meat & Cheese	\$10.00			
Egg & Veggie	¢Ω 75			
Sweetheart Sandwich - Hashbrowns, Meat, Cheese, Chile Oil				
Sliced Lox – Lox, Red Onion, Capers, Tomatoes, Cream Cheese				
Eggs & Toast	\$10.00			
Foos Meat & Toast	\$10.75			
	4-211-2			
Omelette Served with Hashbrowns Santa Fe: Ham, Green Chile, Onion, Tomato, Cheese	\$15.00			
All American Homand Change				
Vaggia, Mushroom Onion Tomato Zugahini Chinach				
NM Northerner: Chorizo and Cheese				
Lox: Salmon and Onion	\$15.00 \$18.95			
Breakfast Burrito Red or Green Chile				
Meat: Choice of Chorizo, Sausage, Bacon or Ham				
Veggie: Mushrooms, Spinach, Onions, Tomatoes, Green Chile, Zucchini				
<b>Waffle Bowl</b> Filled with Eggs, Cheese, Choice of Meat & Served with a Side of Maple Syrup Choice of Bacon or Sausage	\$9.45			
Quiche of the Day - Healthy slice of our fresh baked Quiche				
Eggs Benedict Served on a Bagel w/side of Hashbrowns				
Traditional: Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce	\$14.00			
Santa Fe: Ham, Poached Eggs, Green Chile, Hollandaise	\$14.00			
Lox: Lox, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce				
Veggie: Hashbrowns, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise	\$14.00			
Avocado Toast	\$9.75			
Breakfast Frito Pie – Frito pie with an egg	\$10.75			
Matzo & Eggs – 3 eggs scrambled with matzo	\$9.00			
Oatmeal – with your choice of raisins or fruit				
Cold Cereal – with milk	\$4.95			

<sup>\*</sup> Prices shown apply to credit & debit card sales. Discount offered for all cash sales.



## **BOULTAWN'S BAGELRY & CAFÉ**

## 7:00AM - 4:00PM



Credit Price\*

Ham Turkey Chicken Salad Tuna Salad			ions, Pickles, Mustard, Mayo. Add Cheese or	\$9.75 \$9.75 \$9.75
Veggie Hartwich: Sprouts, A Grilled Cheese Bacon Green Chile Grilled C Chorizo Grilled Cheese Philly	Avocado, Tom	ato, Cream Cl	neese, Garlic Salt	\$9.75 \$8.50 \$9.75 \$9.75 \$9.75
<b>Frito Pie</b> <i>Ours Rocks!!</i> Red or Green; With or with	out Meat and/	or Beans		\$9.50
Salads Spicy Chicken Caesar Tuna or Chicken Salad on a Chef Salad Pasta Salad	Salad			\$9.75 \$9.75 \$9.75
Pepperoni Veggie				\$7.25 \$7.25 \$7.95
<b>Quesadilla</b> <i>A New Mexico s</i> Beef, Chicken, Chorizo or V	- <u>-</u>	-	pin; an extra halo of crisped cl	±
Mac & Cheese Chorizo Mac & Cheese Bacon Green Chile Mac &				\$9.75
Drinks Drip Coffee or Hot Tea Latte Mocha Chai Soda Can/Bottled Water Apple Juice Smoothie	Sm \$3.10 Sm \$4.90 Sm \$5.10 Sm \$5.10	Lg \$5.65 Lg \$5.90	Iced Coffee or Tea Cappuccino Espresso Iced Latte Iced Mocha Orange Juice	\$3.40 \$4.40 \$3.65 \$5.65 \$6.10 \$3.95

<sup>\*</sup> Prices shown apply to credit & debit card sales. Discount offered for all cash sales.